1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 R7001_EA2_EB2 • 2/27/2014
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Low power consumption (< 200 mW)
•	 Compact and lightweight
•	 Low magnetic interference
•	 Breakdown voltage: 1,000 VAC (1,500 VAC surge),
FCC Part 68 compliant

Miniature Signal Relays
EA2/EB2 Series
Part Number System
EB2- 3 S NU -L
Series Coil Voltage Latch Type Lead Type Packaging
EA2- = Through-hole mount
EB2- = Surface mount
3 = 3 VDC
4.5 = 4.5 VDC
5 = 5 VDC
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Blank = Non-latch type
S = Single coil latch type
T = Double coil latch type
NU = Standard Blank = Tube
-L = Embossed tape on reel
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 R7001_EA2_EB2 • 2/27/2014
Miniature Signal Relays – EA2/EB2 Series
Dimensions – Millimeters
EA2 Series
D Maximum B Maximum
0.33 0.250.5
H Maximum
P1
P2
K
General tolerance: ±0.2
EB2 Series
B MaximumD Maximum
H Maximum
K
P1 P2
11.5
0.250.5
General tolerance: ±0.2
Series D H B P1 P2 K
EA2 (NU) 14.2 5.4 9.2 2.54 7.62 3.5
EB2 14.3 7.5 9.3 2.54 7.62 1.35
3© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 R7001_EA2_EB2 • 2/27/2014
Miniature Signal Relays – EA2/EB2 Series
Pin Configurations
Bottom view
Safety Standards and Ratings
Certification Body Mark Specification File Number Rating
UL
Part number Manufacturer
Country of origin
Date code
Direction mark
(pin No. 1 and 10)
UL, CSA marking
0501F
EA2-5NU
JAPAN
0501F
EA2-5NU
JAPAN
UL Recognized
(UL508)1 E73266
30 VDC, 1 A (resistive)
110 VDC, 0.3 A (resistive)
125 VAC, 0.5 A (resistive)
CSA
Part number Manufacturer